Contact Us:
Tel: 1-800-776-9888
TO92
JEDEC TO-92 Package
TopLine Dummy Component
For training, practice and evaluation

TO92-.2-TIN = 0.10" (2.54mm) Pitch
TO92A-.2-TIN = 0.10" (2.54mm) Pitch
Part Numbering System
TO92 A - .2 - Option
Jedec Series Packaging - Pitch - Plating
Plastic Case
Blank = Bulk
A = Ammo Tape
TR= Tape & Reel
-
Blank = 0.050" 1.27mm
.2 = 0.10" 2.54mm -
Blank = SnPb
TIN = Sn100
RoHS
Lead Free
Pb-Free
TopLine Corporation
95 Highway 22 W
Milledgeville, GA 31061, USA
Toll Free USA/Canada (800) 776-9888
International: 1-478-451-5000  •  Fax: 1-478-451-3000
Email: sales@topline.tv
Page 1 of 3TO92 TO-92 TopLine dummy package device for solder training, practice and machine evaluation.
1/11/2010http://www.topline.tv/TO92.html
Martin Hart
Martin Hart
Martin Hart
Martin Hart
Martin Hart
Martin Hart
TO-92
Plastic Package
TO-92 Transistors on Tape and Ammo Pack
TO-92 Bulk
TO-92 A
1K/bag
2K/ammo box
200 gm/1K pcs
645 gm/2K pcs
3" x 7.5" x 7.5"
12.5" x 8" x 1.8"
  5K
  2K
17" x 15" x 13.5"
17" x 15" x 13.5"
  80K
  32K
23 kgs
12.5 kgs
PACKAGE
Net Weight/QtyDetails
STANDARD PACK INNER CARTON BOX
Qty
OUTER CARTON BOX
Qty Gr WtSize Size
Packing Details
Adhesive Tape on Top Side
Flat side
Flat Side of Transistor and
Adhesive Tape Visible
2000 pcs./Ammo Pack
Label
Carrier
Strip
186
(7.3")
332 (13")
FEED
43(1.7")